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Date Event Type Start End Event Name Location Dismiss
Mon 09/20/2021 Practice 6:30 am 7:30 am MS G. Volleyball Gold Red White

Practice
SFC - Gymnasium

Tue 09/21/2021 Game 3:30 pm 4:30 pm MS Red VB V LJCD SFC - Gymnasium
Thu 09/23/2021 Practice 6:30 am 7:30 am MS G. Volleyball Gold Red White

Practice
SFC - Gymnasium

Mon 09/27/2021 Game 4:30 pm 5:30 pm MS Red VB @ Pacific Ridge Pacific Ridge School
Tue 09/28/2021 Practice 6:30 am 7:30 am MS G. Volleyball Gold Red White

Practice
SFC - Gymnasium

Tue 10/05/2021 Practice 6:30 am 7:30 am MS G. Volleyball Gold Red White
Practice

SFC - Gymnasium

Wed 10/06/2021 Game 4:15 pm 5:00 pm MS Girls Red VB @ RSF R. ROGER ROWE MIDDLE
Thu 10/07/2021 Game 4:30 pm 5:30 pm MS Girls Red VB @ Parker Francis Parker School
Mon 10/11/2021 Game 3:30 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls Red VB @ SDJA San Diego Jewish Academy 2:30 pm
Tue 10/12/2021 Game 4:45 pm 5:45 pm MS Girls Red Volleyball V Tri City SFC - Gymnasium
Tue 10/19/2021 Game 4:15 pm 5:15 pm MS Girls Red VB @ RSF R. ROGER ROWE MIDDLE
Thu 10/21/2021 Game 3:45 pm 4:45 pm MS Girls Red VB @ Maranatha Maranatha Christian Schools 2:30 pm
Tue 10/26/2021 Practice 6:30 am 7:30 am MS G. Volleyball Red & White Practice SFC - Gymnasium
Thu 10/28/2021 Practice 6:30 am 7:30 am MS G. Volleyball Gold Red Practice SFC - Gymnasium
Tue 11/02/2021 Game 4:30 pm 5:30 pm MS Girls Red VB @ Tri City Tri-City Christian School
Thu 11/04/2021 Practice 6:30 am 7:30 am MS G. Volleyball Gold & Red Practice SFC - Gymnasium
Tue 11/09/2021 Game 3:30 pm 4:15 pm MS Girls Red Volleyball V Bishops SFC - Gymnasium


